Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Anderson, Ciara Lace

Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel

Berning, Troy David

Billon, Heather Lynn

Blackdeer, Joseph Charles

Davis, Marcos Jose

Davis, Terry Lee
Doby, Andre Ashante

Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn

Frank, Katlynn Ann

Fredrickson, Caleb Dean

Garbow, Gregory Alan
Gillett, Dale Fay

Gender

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

1986

1960
1994

1983

1992

1999

1999

1980
1951

36

61
27

39

30

22

72

41
71

Date In

6/17/2022
6/16/2022
6/19/2022
6/14/2022
6/17/2022

6/16/2022

6/15/2022
6/18/2022

6/20/2022

6/19/2022

6/14/2022

6/17/2022

6/18/2022
6/19/2022

Charges

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

WARRANT OFFENSE

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



Grill, Josey Mae

Kincade, Hanna Bree

Lalli, Jeanna Marie

Matrious, Joseph Lawrence

Moses, Eric Wayne

Ostlund, Daniel Andrew

Prado, Abrahn

Robarge, Christopher Duane

Rognbholt, Tyler James

Schick, Michael Peter

Seay, Joseph Allen

Smith, Theresa Anna-Marie

Stanhope, Cory Steven

Swartz, Levey Edward

White, Landon Jacob

Young, Jeffrey Wayne

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

1991

1997

1979
1981

1995
1990

1999
1982

2000

1992
1984
1990

1993
1970
1988
1985

30

25

43
41

27
31

23
39

22

30
38
31

28
51
34
37

6/15/2022

6/16/2022

6/17/2022
6/19/2022

6/15/2022
6/18/2022

6/15/2022
6/20/2022

6/14/2022

6/17/2022
6/14/2022
6/16/2022

6/17/2022
6/18/2022
6/19/2022
6/17/2022

9/14/2022
7/27/2022

6/29/2022
8/18/2022

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
TAKES AND DRIVES

OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER -
INTENTIONALLY MISLEAD

WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PAROLE VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 30
Female: 8
Male: 22



