Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Anderson, Ciara Lace	Female	1993	28	6/17/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel	Male	1995	26	6/16/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Berning, Troy David	Male	1982	40	6/19/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Billon, Heather Lynn	Female	1978	44	6/14/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Blackdeer, Joseph Charles	Male	1990	32	6/17/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Davis</u> , <u>Marcos Jose</u>	Male	1986	36	6/16/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G
Davis, Terry Lee	Male	1960	61	6/15/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
<u>Doby, Andre Ashante</u>	Male	1994	27	6/18/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn	Female	1983	39	6/20/2022		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE WARRANT OFFENSE
Faught, Gary Ray	Male	1992	30	6/19/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION
Frank, Katlynn Ann	Female	1999	22	6/14/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Fredrickson, Caleb Dean	Male	1999	22	6/17/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Garbow, Gregory Alan	Male	1980	41	6/18/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Gillett, Dale Fay	Male	1951	71	6/19/2022		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Grill, Josey Mae	Female	1991	30	6/15/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Kincade, Hanna Bree	Female	1997	25	6/16/2022		OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES AND DRIVES OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER - INTENTIONALLY MISLEAD
Lalli, Jeanna Marie	Female	1979	43	6/17/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Matrious, Joseph Lawrence	Male	1981	41	6/19/2022		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Moses, Eric Wayne	Male	1995	27	6/15/2022		
Ostlund, Daniel Andrew	Male	1990	31	6/18/2022		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Prado, Abrahn	Male	1999	23	6/15/2022		
Robarge, Christopher Duane	Male	1982	39	6/20/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Rognholt, Tyler James	Male	2000	22	6/14/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PAROLE VIOLATION
Schick, Michael Peter	Male	1992	30	6/17/2022	9/14/2022	WARRANT OFFENSE
Seay, Joseph Allen	Male	1984	38	6/14/2022	7/27/2022	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Smith, Theresa Anna-Marie	Female	1990	31	6/16/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Stanhope, Cory Steven	Male	1993	28	6/17/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Swartz, Levey Edward	Male	1970	51	6/18/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
White, Landon Jacob	Male	1988	34	6/19/2022	6/29/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Young, Jeffrey Wayne	Male	1985	37	6/17/2022	8/18/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Bookings in the Last 7 Days Total:

Female:

Male: